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Fee Parcel No.

P18-0229 7/17/2018 2316 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE 52001 ROSS BALL PUETZ, JOSEPH F & JAMMIE L ROSCO PLUMBING SERVICES LLC Install tub/shower and water pipe $34.20 1013383006

P18-0339 7/2/2018 3333 ASBURY RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

BOB BRECKE EVC DUBUQUE LLC - NATURAL GROCERS BRECKE MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS Plumbing for interior remodel for new grocery 

store.

$389.50 1021229012

P18-0340 7/2/2018 2690 ROCKDALE RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MIKE PORTZEN JR DUBUQUE BANK & TRUST COMPANY DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Water service from property line to building - 1" 

water meter and backflow prevention device

$56.20 1501377006

P18-0349 7/5/2018 1170 IOWA ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR WESTWARD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for new bathroom and break sink $51.80 1024456003

P18-0350 7/2/2018 700 RHOMBERG AVE, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARK STEVE SUPER CONVENIENT INC PRECISION PLUMBING Water piping $25.40 1013485018

P18-0351 7/2/2018 344 E 15TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM SWIFT KUNZ, BETTY JANE & GEO W TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Gas test $25.40 1024427001

P18-0353 7/6/2018 855 KIRKWOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DAVE MINER POST, MARY A MINER PLUMBING INC Sewer repair from main to house $40.80 1023282032

P18-0354 7/5/2018 210 JONES ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DALE DALSING 210 JONES LLC - CREATIVE ADVENTURE DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for new tenant - Creative Adventure $102.40 1025428014

P18-0355 7/9/2018 1397 MAIN ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DON JACQUINOT CC INVESTMENTS LLC TOTAL PLUMBING & HEATING Sewer repair in alley $25.40 1024410006

P18-0356 7/11/2018 1765 KEY WAY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

PAUL REUTER GULICK, JO ANN T EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Move laundry area from basement to main level $49.60 1021461031

P18-0357 7/12/2018 6505 SHREWSBURY, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JAMES ELLIOTT SPARTAN CONSTRUCTION J & H PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $306.45 

P18-0358 7/9/2018 5870 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

DAVE FONDELL MCFADDEN PROPERTIES LLP KEY CITY EXCAVATING INC Water service - (1) 6" tap - ductile iron and (1) 8' 

tap - ductile iron.

$40.80 1029351003

P18-0359 7/13/2018 4003 MOUNT VAIL RDG, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT T-CORP SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1011226002

P18-0360 7/10/2018 2225 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

DALE DALSING SILVER GLOVES LLLC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for basement bathroom remodel $67.20 1026352022

P18-0361 7/11/2018 2544 HILTON SPRINGS DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 Fredrick Sievers SIEVERS, FREDERICK M & MARY F Connect back-up generator to existing gas line. $25.40 1016376016

P18-0362 7/11/2018 3333 ASBURY RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

DAVE SCHMITT EVC DUBUQUE LLC - NATURAL GROCERS DAVE SCHMITT CONSTRUCTION CO INC Water service - bringing in a new 6" water tap 

off existing 12" main. Water service will be split 

between 3 buildings with 1' 1/2 copper.

$102.40 1021229012

P18-0363 7/11/2018 1650 UNIVERSITY AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

CHAD DEMMER K&T REAL ESTATE LLC EASTERN IOWA EXCAVATING & 

CONCRETE LLC

Water service for drinking fountain and irrigation 

for new round about. (1) 2" tap into main (1650 

University) (1) 5/8" tap for drinking fountain 

(1655 University) and (1) 5/8" tap for irrigation 

faucet (1605 University)

$80.40 1026212024

P18-0364 7/11/2018 3440 WAGON WHEEL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TIM MCDONNELL DERBY GRANGE LLC MIT PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $271.25 1009328010
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P18-0365 7/11/2018 3442 WAGON WHEEL LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TIM MCDONNELL DERBY GRANGE LLC MIT PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $271.25 1009328010

P18-0366 7/11/2018 1072 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TIM MCDONNELL ESSER, KEVIN C & JANICE A - FROSTED & FILL MIT PLUMBING Install 2 service sinks and a grease trap for 

Frosted & Fill

$51.80 1024459002

P18-0367 7/18/2018 1497 CENTRAL AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 GREG SCHADL CLAY STREET MANAGEMENT LLC - 

FOUNDATION OF YOUTH

MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a backflow prevention device $25.40 1024407006

P18-0368 7/12/2018 554 SAPPHIRE CIR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

DAVE MINER DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC MINER PLUMBING INC Plumbing for new SFD $247.05 1002479004

P18-0369 7/12/2018 3578 KEYMEER DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

DALE DALSING RUIZ, CAMILO A DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Kitchen remodel - move kitchen sink and add an 

ice maker

$34.20 1021407011

P18-0370 7/13/2018 2115 COATES ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JOE BRADLEY BECWAR, SCOTT D BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new 2-story addition $84.80 1026376010

P18-0371 7/13/2018 1460 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $280.05 1501352009

P18-0372 7/13/2018 1462 AUTUMN RIDGE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $280.05 1501352009

P18-0373 7/16/2018 2407 QUEEN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM SWIFT DUBUQUE, CITY OF TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Water service from main to property line. 3/4" 

tap.

$25.40 1013452030

P18-0375 7/26/2018 140 W 9TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

FRED KUHL PREMIER BANK TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for remodel of Premier Bank $242.65 1024469010

P18-0376 7/26/2018 150 MCCORMICK ST EXT, School , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

FRED KUHL UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Repipie existing gas main to new location $72.15 1026156001

P18-0377 7/26/2018 2225 CREEK WOOD, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 FRED KUHL BRAD & JULIE PINCHUK TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD. $302.05 

P18-0378 7/17/2018 1044 KIRKWOOD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAMES ELLIOTT PRIEST, DANA M J & H PLUMBING Plumbing for new addition & remodel. $132.65 1023403008

P18-0379 7/16/2018 1004 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TROY GREEN ROBEY, JOSHUA R CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Relocate water meter $25.40 1118352008

P18-0380 7/17/2018 2753 BROADWAY ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KEVIN JAEGER NADERMANN, MATTHEW D & LEAH M JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Repair water and sewer lines. - 3/4" tap - 

copper/ductile iron

$56.20 1013304004

P18-0381 7/17/2018 2170 CREEK WOOD DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

ROSS BALL NADERMANN DEVELOPMENT INC ROSCO PLUMBING SERVICES LLC Plumbing for new SFD $317.45 1503252020

P18-0382 7/17/2018 576 W LOCUST ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 LARRY HUSEMAN HUSEMANN, LARRY H & BRENDA A Gas test (2) 576-578 W. Locust $40.80 1024159008

P18-0383 7/17/2018 854 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Gas test $25.40 1014453009

P18-0384 7/26/2018 854 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Install a water heater $22.65 1014453009

P18-0385 7/18/2018 567 LORAS BLVD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK MOLO WHITE PICKETT FENCES LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install (2) tankless water heaters $35.30 1024337004

P18-0386 7/19/2018 1203 GROVE TERRACE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT MAURA CUNNINGHAM J & H PLUMBING Water meter for irrigation system $25.40 

P18-0387 7/19/2018 3918 INWOOD, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE BRADLEY MERRICK CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD $247.05 

P18-0388 7/19/2018 3916 INWOOD, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOE BRADLEY MERRICK CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD $247.05 

P18-0389 7/19/2018 2804 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 ANDY HANSELMAN JONES, JEREMY J HANSELMAN PLUMBING Splitting up water lines and adding second 

meter. Apartments will have their own meter.

$40.80 1013156015

P18-0390 7/19/2018 1838 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 52001 ROSS BALL CSB CONSULTING COMPANY ROSCO PLUMBING SERVICES LLC Plumbing for 2nd & 3rd floor apartments $373.00 1024256005

P18-0391 7/19/2018 3450 CENTER GROVE DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DAVE MINER WEBER INVESTMENTS LC MINER PLUMBING INC Plumbing for new addition for Anderson Weber $141.45 1027303019

P18-0392 7/20/2018 934 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL HEPKER, CASEY J E & EMILY L MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace 40 gallon natural gas water heater $22.65 1025109005
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P18-0393 7/24/2018 3067 CEDAR CREST CT, Commercial UNIT B, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MIKE PORTZEN JR DAGUE, KEITH ETAL DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Separating water service - Install water meter & 

RPZ for Unit B

$40.80 1034251041

P18-0394 7/23/2018 2319 MANSON RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

KEVIN JAEGER WOODWARD, KRISTIN K TRUST KRISTIN K 

WOODWARD TRUSTEE

JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new barn $260.25 1502276009

P18-0395 7/24/2018 820 GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

ALLEN 

KAMMERUDE

PERRIN, STEVEN P Plumbing for new bathroom addition $60.60 1036153004

P18-0396 7/26/2018 2663 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

SHAUN GILIGAN CASHMAN, CLETUS F & SALLY GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Plumbing for remodel $55.65 1013328020

P18-0397 7/24/2018 1735 AVOCA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG SCHADL BOHN, BENJAMIN J & JENNIE L MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer repair in street $25.40 1023358015

P18-0398 7/24/2018 1206 PRAIRIE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG SCHADL ALT, L PETER & CYNTHIA LINDLE MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer repair in street $25.40 1024381028

P18-0399 7/25/2018 2648 UNIVERSITY AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE BLASER ROUTLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $87.00 1027280009

P18-0400 7/25/2018 1690 ELM, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM SWIFT METX LLC TOM SWIFT PLUMBING TOTAL BATH 

REMODEL

Water and sewer service from main to building $71.60 

P18-0401 7/27/2018 2222 QUEEN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK MOLO MARQUETTE HALL LLC TUCKTARA MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for interior remodel for 28 apartment 

units

$1,888.80 1013463001

P18-0402 7/30/2018 2927 THORNWOOD CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

AUSTIN VOGT VOGT, AUSTIN R & SCHMID, MALLORY C Adding new bathroom in basement. $43.00 1035377006

P18-0403 7/30/2018 5870 CHAVENELLE RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

KEVIN JAEGER MCFADDEN PROPERTIES LLP - ABC SUPPLY JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new commercial building. 

Warehouse/Office

$280.60 1029351003

P18-0404 7/30/2018 1350 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY RENBARGER, BROCK A & ALLISON R BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for remodel of (2) bathrooms $87.00 1036327005

P18-0405 7/30/2018 2459 FIELDSTONE, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JOE BRADLEY DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $262.45 

P18-0406 7/30/2018 2461 FIELDSTONE, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JOE BRADLEY DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $262.45 

59 $8,838.35 
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